7.2.1
7.3
7.4

10
10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7
10.8
10.9
10.10
10.11
10.12

STIRLING

BATIOMNAL I

Village of Stirling
June 1, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda

Recognition

Delegation(s):

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — May 18, 2022
Business Arising from the Minutes
Motion Tracker

Financial ltems
Accounts Payable - #20220444 - #20220474
Budget Report

Items for Discussion

F01-22 First Aid Program Policy

Pool Pass Discount

Parade Requests and Council Representation
Don Snell Contract Amendment Request
Bylaw 527-22: Stirling Campground Bylaw

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information

Magrath Days Celebration Invitation

Town of Coaldale Candy Fest Parade

FCSS Minutes - April 2022

CMRSWSC Minutes - May 2022

MAP Confirmation of Compliance Letter

AMWWP and WA4L - Application Status

Response Letter to Stirling Alberta re Donation

Coaldale Summerfest and Candy Parade

Queen's Platinum Jubilee - Tree Planting Initiative: Update
Subdivision Referral 2022-0-088

AM - Virtual Presentation on LGFF Funding Recommendation
Fox Creek Letter of Support for RCMP



10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17

11

Letter from Minister Mclver RE: CCBF and MSI Allocations for 2022
Town of Red Cliff Letter to Premier's Office re: Increasing Utility Fees
Town of Bon Accord - AUC re: Increasing Utility Fees

Chinook Arch Board Report

Fortis Transformer Upgrade

Adjournment



