

## Village of Stirling June 1, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Recognition
4	Delegation(s):
<b>5</b> 5.1 5.2 5.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – May 18, 2022 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
<b>6</b> 6.1 6.2	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #20220444 - #20220474 Budget Report
<b>7</b> 7.1 7.2 7.2.1 7.3 7.4	Items for Discussion F01-22 First Aid Program Policy Pool Pass Discount Parade Requests and Council Representation Don Snell Contract Amendment Request Bylaw 527-22: Stirling Campground Bylaw
8	CAO Report
9	Council Committee Meeting Reports
10 10.1 10.2 10.3	Correspondence and Items for Information  Magrath Days Celebration Invitation  Town of Coaldale Candy Fest Parade  FCSS Minutes - April 2022
10.4 10.5 10.6	CMRSWSC Minutes - May 2022 MAP Confirmation of Compliance Letter AMWWP and W4L - Application Status
10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10	Response Letter to Stirling Alberta re Donation Coaldale Summerfest and Candy Parade Queen's Platinum Jubilee - Tree Planting Initiative: Update Subdivision Referral 2022-0-088
10.10 10.11 10.12	AM - Virtual Presentation on LGFF Funding Recommendation

10.13	Letter from Minister McIver RE: CCBF and MSI Allocations for 2022
10.14	Town of Red Cliff Letter to Premier's Office re: Increasing Utility Fees
10.15	Town of Bon Accord - AUC re: Increasing Utility Fees
10.16	Chinook Arch Board Report
10.17	Fortis Transformer Upgrade

## 11 Adjournment